
IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

4

2

0

-2

EF-MC-O6 2-3-4

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

EF-MC-T6 2-3-5

D
eg

re
es

2

0

-2

-4

EF-MC-MH 2-3-8

20

10

0

-10

-20

EF-MC-KT 2-3-9

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

10

0

-10

-20

EF-MC-KY 2-3-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 2  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

10

0

-10

-20

EF-MC-KU 2-3-11

15

10

5

0

-5

EF-O6-T6 2-4-5

D
eg

re
es

2

0

-2

-4

EF-O6-MH 2-4-8

30

20

10

0

-10

EF-O6-KT 2-4-9

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

10

0

-10

EF-O6-KY 2-4-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 3  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

10

0

-10

EF-O6-KU 2-4-11

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

EF-T6-MH 2-5-8

D
eg

re
es

20

15

10

5

0

-5

EF-T6-KT 2-5-9

20

15

10

5

0

EF-T6-KY 2-5-10

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

20

15

10

5

0

-5

EF-T6-KU 2-5-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 4  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

20

10

0

-10

EF-MH-KT 2-8-9

20

10

0

-10

-20

EF-MH-KY 2-8-10

D
eg

re
es

10

0

-10

-20

EF-MH-KU 2-8-11

20

10

0

EF-KT-KY 2-9-10

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

10

0

-10

EF-KT-KU 2-9-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 5  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

5

0

-5

-10

-15

EF-KY-KU 2-10-11

40

20

0

-20

MC-O6-T6 3-4-5

D
eg

re
es

2

0

-2

-4

MC-O6-MH 3-4-8

40

20

0

-20

MC-O6-KT 3-4-9

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

20

10

0

-10

MC-O6-KY 3-4-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 6  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

20

10

0

-10

MC-O6-KU 3-4-11

20

0

-20

-40

MC-T6-MH 3-5-8

D
eg

re
es

30

20

10

0

-10

MC-T6-KT 3-5-9

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

MC-T6-KY 3-5-10

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

20

10

0

-10

-20

MC-T6-KU 3-5-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 7  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

20

10

0

-10

MC-MH-KT 3-8-9

30

20

10

0

-10

MC-MH-KY 3-8-10

D
eg

re
es

30

20

10

0

MC-MH-KU 3-8-11

30

20

10

0

-10

MC-KT-KY 3-9-10

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

30

20

10

0

MC-KT-KU 3-9-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 8  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

MC-KY-KU 3-10-11

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

O6-T6-MH 4-5-8

D
eg

re
es

30

20

10

0

-10

O6-T6-KT 4-5-9

20

10

0

-10

-20

O6-T6-KY 4-5-10

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

30

20

10

0

-10

O6-T6-KU 4-5-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 9  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

20

10

0

-10

-20

O6-MH-KT 4-8-9

20

10

0

-10

-20

O6-MH-KY 4-8-10

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

-20

O6-MH-KU 4-8-11

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

O6-KT-KY 4-9-10

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

40

30

20

10

0

-10

O6-KT-KU 4-9-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 10  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

20

10

0

-10

O6-KY-KU 4-10-11

10

0

-10

-20

T6-MH-KT 5-8-9

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

-20

T6-MH-KY 5-8-10

10

0

-10

-20

T6-MH-KU 5-8-11

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

40

30

20

10

0

-10

T6-KT-KY 5-9-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 11  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

30

20

10

0

T6-KT-KU 5-9-11

10

5

0

-5

-10

T6-KY-KU 5-10-11

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

MH-KT-KY 8-9-10

20

10

0

-10

MH-KT-KU 8-9-11

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

MH-KY-KU 8-10-11



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1927+7358.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 12  created 01-FEB-2024 11:09:08

D
eg

re
es

Time (hours)
10 00 30 11 00 30 12 00 30 13 00 30

5

0

-5

KT-KY-KU 9-10-11


